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2026-2027 TLS Hillsborough School Calendar1  

Monday, August 3 First Day of New School Year  
Monday, September 7 School closed: Labor Day Holiday  
Wednesday, September 16 National Playdoh Day  
Saturday, October 3 TLS Community Picnic 4:00 - 6:30 pm 
Wednesday, October 14 Kindergarten Open House 4:30 - 5:30 pm 
Wednesday, November 11 School Closed: Fall Conference Day 
Wednesday, Nov 25 – Friday, Nov 27 School Closed: Thanksgiving 
Thursday, Dec 24 – Friday, Jan 1 School Closed: Winter Break  
Monday, January 18 School Closed: Martin Luther King, Jr. 
Wednesday, February 17 Kindergarten Readiness Panel 4:30 - 5:30 pm 
Tuesday, March 2 Read Across America Day  
Wednesday, March 24 – Friday, March 26 School Closed: Spring Break 
Monday, March 29 School Closed: Spring Conference Day 
Monday, April 5 – Friday, April 9 TENTATIVE: Week of the Young Child 
Saturday, April 10 Garden Day 9:30 - 12:00 pm 
Wednesday, May 12 TLS Bubble Day 
Monday, May 24 School closed: Memorial Day Holiday  
Friday, June 18 School Closed: Juneteenth 
Saturday, June 26 Pre-K Culmination 10:00 am-12:00 pm  
Tuesday, June 29 International Mud Day  
Monday, July 5 School closed: Independence Day Holiday  
Wednesday, July 7 Parent Orientation: 4:30-5:30  
Friday, July 23 Last Day of School 

Monday, July 26 – Tuesday, July 27 School Closed: Summer Break  
Wednesday, July 28 – Friday, July 30 School Closed: Teacher Workdays 

Friday, July 31 Meet the Teacher Night: 4:30-5:30 
Monday, August 2 First Day of 2026-2027 School Year 

 Blue - Teacher Work Days        Green - Holidays/Annual Leave        Red - Beginning and End of Year 
 

1 School is closed 25 - 27 days each year -- 2026 - 2027 20 Holidays/Annual Leave, 5 Teacher Work Day 
 


